
Fayette County 
2021 Holiday Schedule 

Friday, January 1 .. .. ....... ....... ....... ............... ......... .......... ......... New Years Day 
Monday, January 18 ............................................................... Martin Luther King, Jr. Day 
Monday, February 15 .. ...................... .. ......... .. ...... .......... .. ...... Presidents' Day 
Tuesday, March 2 ................................................................... Texas Independence Day 
Friday, April 2 ............... .................. ........... ...... .............. ........ Good Friday 
Monday, May 31 .......... .... ........ ........ .. .............. .. .................... Memorial Day 
Monday, July 5 .. .. .. .... ........................ .. .... .. ... .... .. .. .. .. .. ... ....... .. lndependence Day 
Monday, September 6 .................................... ........ ........ ........ Labor Day 
Monday, October 11 . . .. . .. ... . ... .. . .. . .. . .. . .. . .. . .. . .. . .. . .. . ... Columbus Day 
Thursday, November 11 ......................................................... Veterans Day 
Thursday & Friday, November 25th & 26th .. ...... .... .... ........... Thanksgiving holidays 
Thursday & Friday, Dec. 23rd & 24th .................................... Christmas 
Floating Holiday . . . . . . .... . .. . .... . ................................. One Day of Employee' s Choice* 

Approved and adopted this ~ day of October, 2020. 

Tom Muras, Commissioner, Precinct 4 

ATTEST: 

01~~&:wu 
Brenda Fietsam, County Clerk 

By:--------------­
Deputy 

*with Supervisor 's approval 


